Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Ferone - (1156381) - Brompton SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
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1:32.39
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1:35.82
1:37.53
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1:40.42
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1:51.02
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12/07/15
09/07/16
01/03/15
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Date

24/02/18
02/12/17

Meet

Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet
Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015
BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015
Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet

MCASA Winter Development Meet

MCASA Winter Development Meet

ESC February L3 Open

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Black Swan Summer Open Meet

MCASA Spring Development Meet

Ealing Christmas L3 Open

Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
Middlesex Winter Development Meet

Ealing L3 Open

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet

Brompton Summer Sprints Meet

Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013
BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2014
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014

Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2013
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Ealing Christmas L3 Open

Venue

Northolt

Hillingdon

Barnet
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London
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ESC February L3 Open

Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet
MCASA Winter Development Meet

Black Swan Summer Open Meet

Brompton Summer Sprints Meet

BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015
Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet

Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015
MCASA Winter Development Meet

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
MCASA Spring Development Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet

Middlesex Winter Development Meet

Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014
BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2014
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013

Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2013
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